

Local announcement

DKSH strengthens North American presence with relocation of main office and innovation center

DKSH, a leading Market Expansion Services provider, recently relocated to Mount Olive, New Jersey, to ensure the further growth of its Business Unit Performance Materials in the region.

New Jersey, USA, March 23, 2018 – DKSH North America and its Business Unit Performance Materials, a leading ingredients and specialty chemicals distributor and provider of Market Expansion Services, has relocated its North American operations from Mount Arlington to larger, more modern premises in Mount Olive, New Jersey.

The new four thousand square feet premises houses DKSH's Business Lines Personal Care Industry and Specialty Chemicals Industry as well as its state-of-the-art innovation center for the development of trend-setting personal care formulations.

DKSH North America was established in 1985 and was previously located in Connecticut and Maryland. The company provides a broad portfolio of ingredients and specialty chemicals as well as service offerings, including regulatory support and consulting, sourcing, innovation and formulation development and market intelligence solutions.

Present at the inauguration of the new office were Thomas Sul, Co-Head Business Unit Performance Materials and Cesar Saez, Vice President Global Personal Care Industry, as well as special guests Hans Kaeser, legal counselor and David and Steve Lowenstein of Jos H. Lowenstein & Sons, key client of DKSH.

Kai Martin and Lance Croft, Co-Heads DKSH North America, both agreed: "We are pleased to relocate our North American operations to an improved, more modern working environment. Our state-of-the-art facilities will allow us to better serve our clients and customers and to increase our presence in the region."

Steve Lowenstein, Chairman, Jos. H. Lowenstein & Sons, Inc., commented about the opening ceremony: "It was a delightful gathering. It is such a beautiful and cheerful new office and laboratory setting. It was a great pleasure to join you and we felt honored to be included in your milestone event for DKSH."



DKSH North America and special guests Steve and David Lowenstein, Thomas Sul, Cesar Saez and Hans Kaesar at the inauguration of the Mt. Olive office, February, 2018."

Think Asia. Think DKSH.



About DKSH

DKSH is the leading Market Expansion Services provider with a focus on Asia. As the term "Market Expansion Services" suggests, DKSH helps other companies and brands to grow their business in new or existing markets. Publicly listed on the SIX Swiss Exchange since 2012, DKSH is a global company headquartered in Zurich. With 825 business locations in 37 countries – 800 of them in Asia – and 31,970 specialized staff, DKSH generated net sales of CHF 11.0 billion in 2017. DKSH was founded in 1865. With strong Swiss heritage, the company has a long tradition of doing business in and with Asia and is deeply rooted in communities and businesses across Asia Pacific.

DKSH Business Unit Performance Materials is a leading specialty chemicals distributor and provider of Market Expansion Services for performance materials, covering Europe, North America and the whole of Asia. The Business Unit sources, develops, markets and distributes a wide range of specialty chemicals and ingredients for pharmaceutical, personal care, food & beverage as well as various industrial applications. In addition, it creates innovative and cutting-edge concepts and applications in 29 innovation centers located worldwide. With 100 business locations in 31 countries and around 1,010 specialized staff, Business Unit Performance Materials generated net sales of CHF 894.1 million in 2017.

For further information, please contact:

DKSH Performance Materials Daniel Hollister Manager, Group Communications, Performance Materials Phone +44 20 8879 5500 daniel.hollister@dksh.com